
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 29 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70052381 7PSSDB 18.68 4.30 80.32

70052405 P14 - (96360) Jordan Ranch Street Ded 12 & 13 5PSSDB 18.64 4.15 77.36

70052448 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 18.69 4.15 77.56

70052474 P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6 7PSSDB 18.71 4.30 80.45

70052513 P14 - (86443) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 18.72 4.15 77.69

70052539 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 18.66 4.70 87.70

70052566 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 18.72 4.15 77.69

70052594 P14 - (86443) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 18.70 4.15 77.60

70052619 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 18.73 4.70 88.03

70052650 P14 - (88220) Bray Trac MG & DET 5PSSDB 18.66 3.45 64.38

70052693 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 18.77 4.15 77.90

70052709 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 18.74 4.70 88.08

70052728 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 18.71 4.70 87.94

70052767 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 18.81 4.15 78.06

70052786 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 18.79 4.15 77.98

70052806 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 18.75 4.70 88.12

70052822 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 18.76 4.70 88.17

70052844 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 18.79 4.15 77.98

70052864 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 18.78 4.15 77.94

70052880 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 18.74 4.70 88.08

70052901 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 18.72 4.15 77.69

70052961 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 18.81 4.15 78.06

70052981 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 18.83 3.10 58.37

70052997 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 18.72 4.15 77.69

70053017 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 18.70 4.15 77.60

70053038 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 18.76 4.15 77.85

70053056 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 18.80 4.70 88.36

70053071 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 18.81 4.15 78.06

70053087 18.82 4.15 78.10

2310.81

5% -115.54

SUBTOTAL 2195.27

-$458.85

TOTAL $1736.42

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 12/29/2023

R001305

0

D86

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (75809) Jordan Ranch PH 6

P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P

Fuel


	12-21-2023 TO 12-21-2023



